
SEASON TICKETS

SINGLE GAME TICKETS

SPECIALTY TICKET PACKAGES

Section Price Qty TOTAL

Section Price Qty TOTAL

Section Price Qty TOTAL

Home Plate Club (wait svc)

General Admission

Group Outing (20+)

Grandstand

Grandstand

Birthday Bash

Party Suite (20 Games)

Home Plate Club (wait svc)

Field of Dreams (24)

Party Suite (30 Games)

Picnic Table (6+)

Pre-Game Picnic (20+)

Party Deck

Bonus Books (10 GA Tickets)

Party Deck (all you can eat)

Black Bears Bucks

Party Suite (12 Person)

FUNdraising Program

Party Suite (24 Person)

$380

$8

CALL

$220

$10

$266

$3600

$15

$305

$5400

$7

$20

$17

$60

$26

$1 for $1

$250

CALL

$350

Name

Business

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Home Phone	 Work Phone

E-Mail

Account Number	 Exp. Date

Signature	 Date

Mail Orders to:
Cowlitz Black Bears
P.O. Box 1255
Longview, WA  98632

Phone Orders:
(360) 703-3195

Account Rep

Method of Payment

	 ❑ Check (Payable to Cowlitz Black Bears)
	 ❑ Visa
	 ❑ Mastercard
	 ❑ Discover

TICKET SALES TOTALS $

COWLITZ BLACK BEARS
P.O. Box 1255

Longview, WA 98632

360-703-3195
www.cowlitzblackbears.com

TICKET ORDER FORM


